
   

      Copyright GovSpend, All Rights Reserved Email:support@govspend.com    Phone: 954-420-9900 Page 1 of 2      

FY - 2004

Created on : 06/25/2025 12:19:45 AM
Copyright © 2025 All Rights Reserved by GovSpend

Powered by Fedmine, a GovSpend Solution

FPDS-NG CONTRACT AWARD TRANSACTION DETAILS - UNITED AIR LINES INC

ADDRESS: 7401 MARTIN LUTHER KING B, 
DENVER, CO 80207-2433 
USA   

CONGRESSIONAL DST.: 01

UEI: DT8BVWLLWTY9

UEI Legal Business Name: UNITED AIR LINES INC

PARENT UEI: SFZQJMJ5WSQ2

PARENT UEI NAME: UNITED CONTINENTAL
HOLDINGS INC.

FEDMINE ID: F828844440

PLACE OF PERFORMANCE CITY: WASHINGTON

PLACE OF PERFORMANCE ZIP: 20528-0001

PLACE OF PERFORMANCE STATE: D.C.

PLACE OF PERFORMANCE CONG. DIST: 00

PLACE OF PERFORMANCE COUNTRY: USA -

LOCATION CODE:

AGENCY ID: 7001 - Office of Procurement
Operations

CONTRACTING OFFICE AGENCY ID: 7001 - Office of Procurement
Operations

CONTRACTING OFFICE ID:
SC001 - OFFICE OF
PROCUREMENT
OPERATIONS,
245 MURRAY LANE SW,
WASHINGTON, DC, 20528,
USA

   

FUNDING REQUESTING AGENCY:
7001 - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT

OPERATIONS

FUNDING REQUESTING OFFICE:
SCST - DIRECTORATE FOR
SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY,
245 MURRAY LANE SW,
WASHINGTON, DC, 20528,
USA

TREASURY ACCOUNT SYMBOL AGENCY: 70 - Department of Homeland
Security

TREASURY ACCOUNT SYMBOL MAIN ACCOUNT: 0800 - Operations and Support,
Science and Technology
Directorate, Homeland Security

TREASURY ACCOUNT SYMBOL SUB ACCOUNT:

CONTRACT REQUIREMENT: THIS MODIFICATION HAS BEEN

PIID:
Contract Number

HSSCHQ04C00341

PART8orPART13:

MOD NUMBER: 0

IDV MOD NUMBER:

OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $ 2,000,000.00

BASE & EXERCISED OPTIONS VALUE: $ 2,000,000.00

BASE & ALL OPTIONS VALUE: $ 2,000,000.00

LAST MODIFIED ON: 06/28/2019 at:  9:16:20 PM

CREATED ON: 08/07/2012 at:  1:31:28 PM

SIGNED DATE: 09/20/2004

EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/07/2012

CURRENT COMPLETION DATE: 08/07/2012

ULTIMATE COMPLETION DATE: 08/07/2012

MULTI-YEAR CONTRACT:

TRANSACTION NUMBER: 0

LAST DATE TO ORDER:

MAX ORDER LIMIT:

ORDERING PROCEDURE:

TYPE OF FEE FOR USE OF SERVICE:

FIXED FEE VALUE:

WHO CAN USE?:

SOLICITATION ID:

SOLICITATION PROCEDURES: SSS - Only One Source

OTHER THAN FULL AND OPEN COMPETITION: -

COMMERCIAL ACQUISITION PROCEDURES:

EXTENT COMPETED: C - Not Competed

NO. OF OFFERS RECEIVED:

NUMBER OF ACTIONS:

CONTRACT ACTION TYPE: R - Other Transaction Agreement

CONTRACT PRICING TYPE: -

TYPE OF SET-ASIDE: -

IDV TYPE OF SET-ASIDE: -

TYPE OF SET-ASIDE SOURCE: -

FAIR OPPORTUNITY/LIMITED SOURCES: -

8A GRADUATION DATE:

EVALUATED PREFERENCE: -

 Transaction Information 7001 - Office of Procurement Operations

mailto:support@govspend.com
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/content.php?id=48
https://www.fedmine.us/
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/Map.php?id=2161001&ad=&year=2004
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&popCity=WASHINGTON&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&POPZipCode=20528&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&stateCode=DC&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&popCoDistrict=00&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&popCountry=USA&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/officeReport.php?year=2004&officeid=SC001&agencyid=7001
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=all&year=2004&fAgencyId=7001&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=all&year=2004&fundofficeid=SCST&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/fedReports/displayContractNo.php?PIID=HSSCHQ04C00341&IDVPIID=&agencyID=7001


   

      Copyright GovSpend, All Rights Reserved Email:support@govspend.com    Phone: 954-420-9900 Page 2 of 2      



     

RECONSTRUCTED FOR THE
BASE DOCUMENT UP TO AND
INCLUDING MODIFICATION
P00001.

PSC CODE:
AD24 - SERVICES
(ENGINEERING)

NAICS CODE:

SBA NAICS SIZE STANDARD: N/A

RELATED CONTACTS:
VIEW RELATED CONTACTS IN
ACQUISITIONS

CREATED BY: TONI.NESBITT7001

LAST MODIFIED BY: FPDSADMIN

REASON FOR MOD: -

SERVICE CONTRACT ACT:

GFE-GFP:

MAJOR PROGRAM CODE:

CONTRACT FINANCING:

TYPE OF IDC:

MULTIPLE OR SINGLE AWARD IDC:

WEBSITE URL:

PROGRAM ACRONYM:

INTERAGENCY CONTRACTING AUTHORITY:

ADDITIONAL REPORTING: -

SBIR/STTR: -

EMAIL:

SOCIO STATUS: Corporate Entity, Not Tax
Exempt 
For Profit Organization 

REASON NOT AWARDED TO SB: -

SUBCONTRACT PLAN: -

PERFORMANCE BASED CONTRACT: -

A-76 ACTION:

FUNDED BY FOREIGN ENTITY:

LETTER CONTRACT:

COST ACCOUNTING CLAUSE:

CO BUSINESS SIZE DETERMINATION: -

CONSOLIDATED CONTRACT:

PURCHASE CARD AS PAYMENT METHOD:

WALSH HEALY ACT:

CLINGER COHEN ACT:

DAVIS BACON ACT:

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

EPA DESIGNATED PRODUCTS: -

PLACE OF MANUFACTURE: -

CONTRACT BUNDLING: -

CLAIMANT PROGRAM CODE: -

Copyright © 2025 All Rights Reserved by GovSpend   

Source:  FEDMINE analysis of Federal Procurement Data system - Next Generation Data (FPDS-NG)

mailto:support@govspend.com
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salespsc.php?psc=AD24
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/salesnaics.php?naics=
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/agencyoffices.php?agencyId=7000&activeTab=off&naics=&contoff=1
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&flag=isCorporateEntityNotTaxExempt&awtable=all
https://app.fedmine.us/fedconnect_bizopps/contractorDisplay2.php?fid=&year=2004&flag=isForProfitOrganization&awtable=all

